
Ligne X34 Rastatt - Baden-Airpark
Lundi - Vendredi

Rastatt gare dép 5:16 6:26 7:25 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:33 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:35 22:35 23:45
Rastatt Kapellenstraße 5:18 6:28 7:27 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:35 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:37 22:37 23:47
Rastatt Maquet 5:21 6:31 7:30 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:38 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:40 22:40 23:50
Iffezheim Einkaufszentrum 5:26 6:36 7:35 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:43 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:45 22:45 23:55
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum 5:32 6:42 7:41 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:49 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:51 22:51 0:01
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion 5:36 6:46 7:45 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:53 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:55 22:55 0:05
Baden-Airpark Terminal arr 5:38 6:48 7:47 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:55 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:57 22:57 0:07

Ligne X34 Baden-Airpark - Rastatt
Lundi - Vendredi

Baden-Airpark Terminal dép 4:48 5:45 6:57 7:57 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:50
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion 4:50 5:47 6:59 7:59 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:52
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum 4:53 5:50 7:02 8:02 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:55
Iffezheim Einkaufszentrum 4:59 5:56 7:08 8:08 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 0:01
Rastatt Maquet 5:04 6:01 7:13 8:13 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 0:06
Rastatt Kapellenstraße 5:07 6:04 7:16 8:16 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 0:09
Rastatt gare arr 5:13 6:10 7:22 8:22 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:15

Ligne X34 Rastatt - Baden-Airpark
Samedi, Dimanche et jours fériés

Rastatt gare dép 5:16 6:26 7:25 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:33 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:35 22:35 23:45
Rastatt Kapellenstraße 5:18 6:28 7:27 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:35 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:37 22:37 23:47
Rastatt Maquet 5:21 6:31 7:30 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:38 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:40 22:40 23:50
Iffezheim Einkaufszentrum 5:26 6:36 7:35 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:43 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:45 22:45 23:55
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum 5:32 6:42 7:41 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:49 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:51 22:51 0:01
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion 5:36 6:46 7:45 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:53 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:55 22:55 0:05
Baden-Airpark Terminal arr 5:38 6:48 7:47 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:55 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:57 22:57 0:07

Ligne X34 Baden-Airpark - Rastatt
Samedi, Dimanche et jours fériés

Baden-Airpark Terminal dép 5:45 6:57 7:53 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:50
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion 5:47 6:59 7:55 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:52
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum 5:50 7:02 7:58 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:55
Iffezheim Einkaufszentrum 5:56 7:08 8:04 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 0:01
Rastatt Maquet 6:01 7:13 8:09 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 0:06
Rastatt Kapellenstraße 6:04 7:16 8:12 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 0:09
Rastatt gare arr 6:10 7:22 8:18 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:15

Dernière mise à jour: 01 décembre 2020


